,.
...
Q;
.0
E
Q)
>
0

�
(
ORDERING GUIDE
REQUIRED
4431 Keyboard Display (Page 3)
and
EIA Cable to connect 4431 to Data Set (Page 7)
OPTIONAL
4011 SSI Printer (Page 3)
and
SSI Cable to connect SSI Printer to 4431s SSI Port (Page 7)
410168 Ram Card (Page 8)
One of the following Auxiliary Devices:
4011 EIA Printer (Page 4)
or
4010 Receive Only Printer (Page 4)
or
SELECTION GUIDE
PRIMARY TERMINAL
( 4431 KD (Keyboard-Display)
{
Terminal
Buffered Multi-Point
Catalog
Number
4431-1FFA
EIA cables to connect 4431 KD to Data Set must
be ordered separately from table on page 7.
4011 SSI Printers
Type of
Line ASCII
Length Character
Printer
Max. Set
Catalog
c: Number
E CD
(.) "'
c: .. ::I "' (I)
0 0
8 g <( ·;:: ...
u u c:
·;:
"'
0 :§ ::I ..
u. 1- CIO u.
• • • 4011-3BOO
• • • 4011-3EOO
• • • 4011-4GOO
• • • 4011-4JOO
Cable to connect SSI Printer to 4431 KD must be ordered
separately from table on page 7.
4430
November 1,1981
4340 Buffer Send Receive Teleprinter (Page 5)
or
4310 Receive Only Printer (Page 5)
or
4431 KD (Keyboard Display) (Page 5)
or
4350 TSR (Tape Send Receive) (Page 6)
or
40/3 Keyboard Display (Page 6)
and
Appropriate Auxiliary Device Cable to connect Auxiliary
Device to 4431 Auxiliary EIA Port (Page 7)
Tractor Feed
Page 3
AUXILIARY DEVICES
RECEIVE ONLY
4011 EIA Printers
Type of
Line ASCII